
 
WSET Level 2 in Wines Dates 2024 

 
WSET Level 2 /20 Haifa 

1. Wednesday 10 July 2024 17:30 to 21:00 
2. Wednesday 17 July 2024 18:00 to 21:00 
3. Wednesday 24 July 2024 18:00 to 21:00 
4. Wednesday 31 July 2024 18:00 to 21:00 
5. Wednesday 07 July 2024 18:00 to 21:00 
6. Wednesday 14 Aug 2024 18:00 to 21:00 
7. Wednesday 21 Aug 2024 18:00 to 21:00 

Exam - Wednesday 04 Sep 2024 18:00 to 19:00 
 

WSET Level 2 / 113 
1. Sunday 19 May 2024 17:30 to 21:00 
2. Sunday 26 May 2024 18:00 to 21:00 
3. Sunday 02 June 2024 18:00 to 21:00 
4. Sunday 09 June 2024 18:00 to 21:00 
5. Sunday 16 June 2024 18:00 to 21:00 
6. Sunday 23 June 2024 18:00 to 21:00 
7. Sunday 30 June 2024 18:00 to 21:00 

Exam - Sunday 14 July 2024 18:00 to 19:00 
 

WSET Level 2 / 114 
1. Tuesday 28 May 2024 17:30 to 21:00 
2. Tuesday 04 June 2024 18:00 to 21:00 

 דילוג על שבוע, שבועות*
3. Tuesday 18 June 2024 18:00 to 21:00 
4. Tuesday 25 June 2024 18:00 to 21:00 
5. Tuesday 02 July 2024 18:00 to 21:00 
6. Tuesday 09 July 2024 18:00 to 21:00 
7. Tuesday 16 July 2024 18:00 to 21:00 

Exam - Tuesday 30 July 2024 18:00 to 19:00 
 

WSET Level 2 / 115 
1. Wednesday 19 June 2024 17:30 to 21:00 
2. Wednesday 26 June 2024 18:00 to 21:00 
3. Wednesday 03 July 2024 18:00 to 21:00 
4. Wednesday 10 July 2024 18:00 to 21:00 
5. Wednesday 17 July 2024 18:00 to 21:00 
6. Wednesday 24 July 2024 18:00 to 21:00 
7. Wednesday 31 July 2024 18:00 to 21:00 

Exam - Wednesday 14 Aug 2024 18:00 to 19:00 
 

WSET Level 2 / 116 
1. Thursday 04 July 2024 17:30 to 21:00 
2. Thursday 11 July 2024 18:00 to 21:00 
3. Thursday 18 July 2024 18:00 to 21:00 
4. Thursday 25 July 2024 18:00 to 21:00 
5. Thursday 01 Aug 2024 18:00 to 21:00 
6. Thursday 08 Aug 2024 18:00 to 21:00 
7. Thursday 15 Aug 2024 18:00 to 21:00 

Exam - Thursday 29 Aug 2024 18:00 to 19:00 
 

WSET Level 2 / 117 
1. Sunday 21 July 2024 17:30 to 21:00 
2. Sunday 28 July 2024 18:00 to 21:00 
3. Sunday 04 Aug 2024 18:00 to 21:00 
4. Sunday 11 Aug 2024 18:00 to 21:00 
5. Sunday 18 Aug 2024 18:00 to 21:00 
6. Sunday 25 Aug 2024 18:00 to 21:00 
7. Sunday 01 Sep 2024 18:00 to 21:00 

Exam - Sunday 14 Sep 2024 18:00 to 19:00 
 


